
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 

Mail Date: 6/10/2016 

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No 

,___;._ .;.;...;..;;.;;;.;~---------------·---
Insurance 

Joseph A Monydhal LL-02961 
A YIROL LIMO 
4150 East Iowa Avenue# 110 
Denver, CO 80222 

Mhd Chafik Bazrbachi 
ACCURATE LIMO LLC 
17642 East Loyola Drive # 1922R 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Hedra Hassen 
Addis Colorado Limo LLC 
994 South Nome Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Blake Walhood 
Alhood Van Lines LLC 
5211 Monroe Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Abdelaziz Elsdig Altayeb 
AMUN LLC 
1211 South Quebec Way# 13105 
Denver, CO 80231 

Nasir Osman 
Avalanche Limousine and Transportation Service 
7171 East Wesley Avenue 
Denver, CO 80224 

LL-02517 

LL-02263 

HHG-00299 

LL-02667 

LL-01929 

--------
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 

Cancel Date 
June 23, 2016 

June 26, 2016 

June 23, 2016 

June 22, 2016 
June 22, 2016 
June 22, 2016 

June 22, 2016 

June 22, 2016 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDLNG 

Appl. No. Jk ~ ~ sd .:I';.k 
*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raenene 

Witness 

Dete 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06806-INS 

06834-INS 

06843-INS 

06837-INS 

06812-INS 

06805-INS 

06/28/2016 10:23 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0615 

Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 

Mail Date: 6/10/2016 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0615 

Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS 
Page 2 of 4

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date Resolution lease#I----~---~-----"-- ---
Adam Khalif 
bablie 11 c 
7440 East Harvard Avenue# K 105 
Denver, CO 802131 

Negussie Asfaw 
Negussie Asfaw 
dba christian negussie lie 
3536 South Ouray Street 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Sergey Khashchuk 
Colorado Eagle Express, LLC 
0278 Greenhorn Avenue 
Eagle, CO 81631 

Gezahegne Woldhnna 
DENVER FAMILY LIMO 
1150 Syracuse Street Apartment 6-90 
Denver, CO 80220 

Jeanne L. E. Kolondam 
Enterprise Transportation L.L.C. 
10065 West Dartmouth Avenue# 308 
Lakewood, CO 80227 

Mahdi Sikkal 
Gold Star 
dba Gold Star Limo 
9430 East Colorado Avenue 
Denver, CO 80247 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
0 Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-02970 

LL-02707 

LL-03177 

LL-02542 

LL-03163 

LL-02960 

Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

June 25, 2016 

June 23, 2016 

June 24, 2016 

June 22, 2016 

May 19, 2016 

June 23, 2016 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

06807-INS 

06833-INS 

06816-INS 

06825-INS 

06802-INS 

06813-INS 

06/28/2016 10:23 
Page 2 of 4 



State of Colorado• Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 

Mail Date: 6/10/2016 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0615 

Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS 
Page 3 of 4

Carrier Name 
Eltayeb Mohamed Ahmed 
Halloween Lift Inc 
630 South Dayton Street Apartment 17 -108 
Denver, CO 80247 

Sun Y Kim 
kcsl lie 
12055 East Harvard Avenue# 201 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Kenneth Mark Kubic 
Kenneth Mark Kubic 
dba Ken's Towing 
14615 Umpire Street 
Brighton, CO 80603 

Michael L McNeil 
Ron's Towing, LLC 
2181 South Grape Street 
Denver, CO 80222 

Jared Gates 
Jared Gates 
dba sunset town and car 
84 76 South Carr Street 
Littleton, CO 80128 

Etsegenet Mengistu 
Swift Ride LLC 
461 Chambers Way 
Aurora, CO 80011 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
'* Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*'* Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC • Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03190 

LL-02958 

T-04600 

T-04043 

LL-03058 

LL-03218 

Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
June 23, 2016 

June 21 , 2016 

June 26, 2016 
June 26, 2016 

June 23, 2016 
June 23, 2016 
June 23, 2016 

June 21 , 2016 

June 24, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06827-INS 

06814-INS 

06836-INS 

06830-INS 

06840-INS 

06828-INS 

06/28/2016 10:23 
Page 3 of 4 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 

Mail Date: 6/10/2016 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0615 

Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS 
Page 4 of 4

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease#-----------~----Sy Ivester Fordwuo LL-02744 Form E (Liability) June 27, 2016 PENDING 06820-INS 
TOF LIMO LLC 
6332 North Dunkirk Court 
Aurora, CO 80019 

Selamu A. Haileselassie LL-02622 Form E (Liability) June 24, 2016 PENDING 06839-INS 
ZION-LI MO 
2206 South Ensenada Street 
Aurora, CO 80013 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 6/28/20 I 6 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 06/28/2016 10:23 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Page 4 of 4 




