Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0615
Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS
Page 1 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 Mail Date: 6/10/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Joseph A Monydhal A YIROL LIMO 4150 East Iowa Avenue # 110 Denver, CO 80222	LL-02961	Form E (Liability)	June 23, 2016	PENDING	06806-INS
Mind Chafik Bazrbachi ACCURATE LIMO LLC 17642 East Loyola Drive # 1922R Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02517	Form E (Liability)	June 26, 2016	PENDING	06834-INS
Hedra Hassen Addis Colorado Limo LLC 994 South Nome Street Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02263	Form E (Liability)	June 23, 2016	PENDING	06843-INS
Blake Walhood Alhood Van Lines LLC 5211 Monroe Street Denver, CO 80216	HHG-00299	Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 22, 2016 June 22, 2016 June 22, 2016	PENDING	06837-INS
Abdelaziz Elsdig Altayeb AMUN LLC 1211 South Quebec Way # 13105 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02667	Form E (Liability)	June 22, 2016	PENDING	06812-INS
Nasir Osman Avalanche Limousine and Transportation Service 7171 East Wesley Avenue Denver, CO 80224	LL-01929	Form E (Liability) Exh. No.	June 22, 2016	PENDING	06805-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause	Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016		160-0452-INS		
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness	10 0 100 7 100		
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		Date	6/28/16		06/28/2016 10:23 Page 1 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0615
Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS
Page 2 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 Mail Date: 6/10/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Adam Khalif bablie I I c 7440 East Harvard Avenue # K 105 Denver, CO 802131	LL-02970	Form E (Liability)	June 25, 2016	PENDING	06807-INS
Negussie Asfaw Negussie Asfaw dba christian negussie Ilc 3536 South Ouray Street Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02707	Form E (Liability)	June 23, 2016	PENDING	06833-INS
Sergey Khashchuk Colorado Eagle Express, LLC 0278 Greenhorn Avenue Eagle, CO 81631	LL-03177	Form E (Liability)	June 24, 2016	PENDING	06816-INS
Gezahegne Woldhnna DENVER FAMILY LIMO 1150 Syracuse Street Apartment 6-90 Denver, CO 80220	LL-02542	Form E (Liability)	June 22, 2016	PENDING	06825-INS
Jeanne L. E. Kolondam Enterprise Transportation L.L.C. 10065 West Dartmouth Avenue # 308 Lakewood, CO 80227	LL-03163	Form E (Liability)	May 19, 2016	PENDING	06802-INS
Mahdi Sikkal Gold Star dba Gold Star Limo 9430 East Colorado Avenue Denver, CO 80247	LL-02960	Form E (Liability)	June 23, 2016	PENDING	06813-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				06/28/2016 10:23
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					Page 2 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0615
Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS
Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 Mail Date: 6/10/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Eltayeb Mohamed Ahmed Halloween Lift Inc 630 South Dayton Street Apartment 17-108 Denver, CO 80247	LL-03190	Form E (Liability)	June 23, 2016	PENDING	06827-INS
Sun Y Kim kcsl Ilc 12055 East Harvard Avenue # 201 Aurora, CO 80014	LL-02958	Form E (Liability)	June 21, 2016	PENDING	06814-INS
Kenneth Mark Kubic Kenneth Mark Kubic dba Ken's Towing 14615 Umpire Street Brighton, CO 80603	T-04600	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 26, 2016 June 26, 2016	PENDING	06836-INS
Michael L McNeil Ron's Towing, LLC 2181 South Grape Street Denver, CO 80222	T-04043	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	June 23, 2016 June 23, 2016 June 23, 2016	PENDING	06830-INS
Jared Gates Jared Gates dba sunset town and car 8476 South Carr Street Littleton, CO 80128	LL-03058	Form E (Liability)	June 21, 2016	PENDING	06840-INS
Etsegenet Mengistu Swift Ride LLC 461 Chambers Way Aurora, CO 80011	LL-03218	Form E (Liability)	June 24, 2016	PENDING	06828-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				06/28/2016 10:23
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					Page 3 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R16-0615 Proceeding No. 16C-0452-INS Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/28/2016 Mail Date: 6/10/2016

Carrier Name		PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sylvester Fordwuo TOF LIMO LLC 6332 North Dunkirk Court Aurora, CO 80019	(*)	LL-02744	Form E (Liability)	June 27, 2016	PENDING	06820-INS
Selamu A. Haileselassie ZION-LIMO 2206 South Ensenada Street Aurora, CO 80013		LL-02622	Form E (Liability)	June 24, 2016	PENDING	06839-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 6/28/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

06/28/2016 10:23

Page 4 of 4

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required